
 

 
 

Contact Information for Oil and Gas Operators in Missouri 
 

Arrow Oil Services LLC 

Don Hermann (Owner) rmprospects@gmail.com 435-631-0044 

19436 235
th

  

Jameson, MO  64647 
 

Barbara A Giblin Revokable Trust 

James Giblin 913-449-6979 

14014 Kenneth Road  

Leawood, KS  66224 
 

Bauer Oil Investment LLC 

Joshua Bauer (President) crude30@gmail.com 913-406-7957 

207 North 16th 

Louisburg, KS  66053 
 

Colt Energy 

Nick Powell   (President/Owner)  nickpowell@msn.com  

David Bleakley  (Executive VP)   dpbleakley@coltenergyinc.com 620-365-9419 

(Secretary/Treasurer of the MO Independent Oil & Gas Assoc.) 

John Amerman  (Operations) jamerman@coltenergyinc.com  620-365-9785 

Rex Ashlock  (Permits) rexa@coltenergyinc.com 620-228-2847 

Michelle Eldridge (Water Injection)  meldridge@coltenergyinc.com 913-236-0016 
 

Kansas City (Executive Offices) 

6299 Nall Avenue, Suite 100 

Mission, KS 66202 

913-236-0016, 913-262-0058 fax 
 

Kansas Office, P.O. Box 388, Iola, KS 66749   620-365-3111 
 

Encore Energy Partners LLC 

Mike Herman (Officer) unitedoil@yahoo.com 719-440-3512 

Dave Critchfield dcritch@ix.netcom.com 719-460-1390 
 

P.O. Box 28760 

Scottsdale, AZ  85288 
 

IGWT Inc. 

Kenton Hupp (Owner) klhupp@igwt.us  

155 North Market Street, Suite 500 

Wichita, KS 67202 

316-265-5800, 316-265-6169 fax 
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Investment Equipment LLC 

David Rebol       (Owner) daverebol@hotmail.com   

Kathy Highberger (Office Contact) dkama@kci.net  

Art Maxwell       (Subcontractor) Cell 970-867-9007  

Jim Chisholm (Business Partner with Rebol) Cell 405-642-9437 

Aron Rascon 970-867-9007 
 

17509 County Road 14 

Ft. Morgan, CO 80701 

970-867-9007, 970-867-8374 fax 
 

Jackson County PWSD #1 

Daniel Hartman 816-966-0550 

John Barry  (Facility Contact) jfbarry@KC.RR.com 816-536-1657 
 

PO Box 650 

13015 15
th
 Street 

Grandview, MO  64030 
 

JTC Oil Inc. 

Tom Cain  (Office Contact) tcain@aceoilwellservice.com Cell 913-208-7914 
 

35790 Plum Creek Road 

Osawatomie, KS  66064 

913-755-2959, 913-755-2990 fax 
 

Kansas Resources Exploration and Development LLC 

Brad Kramer (Field Contact) Kramerbradley@yahoo.com  Cell 913-669-2253 

Carissa Kramer (Office Contact) Carissafaith@gmail.com Cell 913-940-1641 

Maureen Elton (Office Contact) Melton@kansasred.com  
 

9393 West 110
th

 Street, Suite 500 

Overland Park, KS  66210 

913-451-6758 
 

Laclede Gas Co. 

Joan Levick  (Office Contact/Engineer) joan.levick@thelacledegroup.com  

Greg Mee  (Plant Construction and Maintenance) gmee@lacledegas.com  

Scott Mirly  (Underground Storage and Peak Shaving) smirly@lacledegas.com  
 

14905 Sinks Road 

Florissant, MO 63034 
314-741-0755, 314-741-3951 fax 
 

Laclede Oil Services LLC 

Joan Levick  (Office Contact/Engineer) jlevick@lacledegas.com 314-741-5690  

Greg Mee  (Plant Construction and Maintenance) gmee@lacledegas.com  

Scott Mirly  (Underground Storage and Peak Shaving) smirly@lacledegas.com  
 

720 Olive Street  

St. Louis, MO 63101 
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LaQuinta Gas Pipeline Co. 

Jerry McNay (Owner) jerrymcnay@att.net Cell 217-430-6789 

1416 Donlee Street 

Quincy, IL 62305 

217-430-6789, 217-224-2141 Fax 
 

L.T. Oil Co. 

Terry Hardee (Owner/Facility Contact) Cell 816-507-3418 

Rhonda Hardee rhardee@bsd124.org  

Larry Hulbert (Office contact) 816-510-7931 
 

7212 East 157
th

 Street 

Belton, MO 64012 

816-331-8753 
 

Palo Petroleum Inc. 

James P. Graham (President) 

Tyler Graham  (VP/ Facility Contact) tgraham@palopetro.com    

David Hollowell (Permits) dhollowell@palopetro.com 
 

5944 Luther Lane, Suite 900 

Dallas, TX 75225 

214-691-3676, 214-594-2411 fax 
 

Paluca Petroleum Inc. 

Douglas Humphreys  (President) accounting@kmaverick.com 

Jim Long  (Field Contact)  jlong6033@gmail.com  
 

PO Box 2 

Holdenville, OK  74848 

405-379-9073 
 

Running Foxes Petroleum Inc. 

Steven Tedesco  (Owner)   S.A.Tedesco14@runningfoxes.com  

Joe Taglieri   (Facility Contact)  joe.taglieri@runningfoxes.com 

Jeff Ogden    jeff.ogden@cstoilandgas.com  

Jessie Smith  (Field Contact) 303-917-2557 

John Michels (Field Contact) johnmichels@cstoilandgas.com 303-917-2557 
 

4B Inverness Court East, Suite 120 

Englewood, CO 80112 

720-889-0510, 303-617-7442 fax 
 

S & B Operating LLC 

C. Stephen Cochennet  (Manager) 913-451-6758 

Brad Kremer (Field Contact) Kramerbradley@yahoo.com Cell 913-669-2253 
 

9393 West 110th Street, Suite 500 

Overland Park, KS  66210 

913-451-6758 
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Warrior Operating Company Inc. 

Jeff Steinke   (President) wdeoil@aol.com  

John L. Leenerts  (VP-Finance) 

Jeffrey Leenerts  (VP-Operations) 918-779-7585 
 

PO Box 701647 

2524-A East 71
st
 Street 

Tulsa, OK 74170 

918-477-9077  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Information for Oil & Gas Service Companies  

who operate in Missouri 

 
Consolidated Oil Well Services – corporate office  800-467-8676 

Cornish Wireline Service – Jim Cornish (owner)   620-431-9308 

Evans Energy – Scott Evans (owner)    913-557-9084 

Hurricane Services – corporate office   316-303-9515 

Midwest Surveys – Steve Windisch (owner)  913-755-2128 

Town Oilfield Service – Lance Town (owner)  913-710-5400 

Tunesco Well Services – Joe Taglieri (owner)  303-548-1542 
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